
Annexure-III

Corporate Office

114 New Delhi House,
27 Barakhamba Road,

New Delhi -110001
Tel(CP). 0120-4823200 / 011-23353795 / 96 / 97, Tel(Noida). 0120-4823200

Details of Nodal Officer
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Rawal

Tel: 0120-4823302
Details of KMP and Compliance Officer

S. No. Name of the Individual Designation Mobile Number Email Id
1 Mr. Shiv Narayan Daga Managing Director 9810032303 sndaga@dbonline.in
2 Mr. Sanjeev Rawal Chief Financial Officer 9811118493 skrawal@dbonline.in
3 Ms. Prachi Sharma Company Secretary 8130058929 prachi@dbonline.in
4 Mr. Sumit Kumar Nathani Compliance Officer 8800165800 compliance@dbonline.in

CONTACT US

Details of Contact Person Address Contact No. Email Id
Customer Care Sakshi Devi 0120-4823322 sakshi@dbonline.in

Head of Customer Care Varun Kumar 0120-4823321 varunk@dbonline.in
Compliance Officer Sumit Kumar Nathani 0120-4823337 compliance@dbonline.in
Managing Director Shiv Narayan Daga 0120-4823301 sndaga@dbonline.in

Escalation Matrix for Investor Grievance

Wasme House, Plot No. 
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16A, Noida, UP-201301


